
Win This Tamiya Mercedes 190E 2.5-16 EVO II RC Bundle!

Ticket No. Name

1 Benjamin Oliver

2 Adam Newlove

3 Colin Jackson

4 Dave Garrett

5 Darren Murray

6 Sean Vaughan

7 Leeanne Husselbee

8 Darryl Smith

9 Kane Harriman

10 Josh Murphy

11 Ellen Brandi

12 David Mccarrison

13 Dave Atkinson

14 Craig Wood

15 Paul Edwards

16 Pete Baker

17 Robert Young

18 Daniel Sheridan

19 Philip Datlen

20 Lilita Viksne

21 Connor Peacock

22 Christopher Carter

23 Nicola Brent

24 Dan Windsor

25 Matthew Hodgkinson

26 Gordon Bickerton

27 Robert Young

28 Sean Vaughan

29 Neil Vaughan

30 Shaun Hennessey

31 Ellen Brandi

32 Christopher Carter

Ticket No. Name

33 Simon Clarke

34 Andrew Jessop

35 Owen Murphy

36 Alex Carlin

37 Philip Datlen

38 Owen Murphy

39 Jason Little

40 Benjamin Oliver

41 Stephen Ord

42 James Dix

43 Jordan Pearce

44 Michael Cotterell

45 Dave Garrett

46 Josh Murphy

47 Kea Chun Chia

48 Matthew Wyatt

49 Owen Murphy

50 Lilita Viksne

51 Joanne Garbutt

52 Connor Peacock

53 Sean Vaughan

54 Josh Murphy

55 Darren Murray

56 Kevin Stockley

57 Damo Carter

58 Garry Birks

59 Ellen Brandi

60 Darren Murray

61 Natalija Viksne

62 Kea Chun Chia

63 Lee Williams

64 Sean Vaughan

Ticket No. Name

65 Christopher Carter

66 Neil Vaughan

67 Daniel Sheridan

68 Craig Wood

69 Harry Gilbert

70 Lilita Viksne

71 Pete Baker

72 Laura Bailey

73 Jack Davis

74 Thomas Soden

75 Robert Young

76 Craig Wood

77 Steven Gardiner

78 Dave Garrett

79 Joanne Cross

80 Colin Pearce

81 Dave Hills

82 Garry Birks

83 Garry Birks

84 Connor Peacock

85 Stephen Ord

86 Kevin Stockley

87 Steven Gardiner

88 Michael Cotterell

89 Gary Dickson

90 Gordon Bickerton

91 Rachel Pearce

92 Darryl Smith

93 Mark Bridge

94 Damo Carter

95 Colin Pearce

96 David Olsson

Total: 119   •   Draw: January 18, 2026 9:30 pm Page 1 of 2



Win This Tamiya Mercedes 190E 2.5-16 EVO II RC Bundle!

Ticket No. Name

97 Mark Bridge

98 Stephen Ord

99 Daniel Sheridan

100 Chris Gowan

101 Darryl Smith

102 Philip Datlen

103 Adam Wilmott

104 Gordon Bickerton

105 Steven Gardiner

106 Sean Vaughan

107 Alex Carlin

108 Pete Baker

109 Sean Vaughan

110 Damo Carter

111 Colin Pearce

112 Mark Bridge

113 Kea Chun Chia

114 Spencer Jonczyk

115 Daniel Gray

116 Gareth Wilson

117 Michael Cotterell

118 Alex Carlin

119 Benjamin Oliver

Total: 119   •   Draw: January 18, 2026 9:30 pm Page 2 of 2


